
Edgar Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Tomahawk 15 11
2 Columbus Catholic 57 6
3 Mosinee 59 8

Auburndale 3
Crandon 2
Edgar 2
Medford Area 4
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Edgar Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 156 Jon Hall 00:18:21.5Edgar 5:55 min/m1 <511
2 146 Michael Cypher 00:19:32.4Medford Area 6:18 min/m1 <511
3 147 Nic Doriot 00:19:38.7Medford Area 6:20 min/m2 <59
4 673 Keaton Jed 00:20:18.6Tomahawk 6:33 min/m1 19
5 672 Anthony  Ierulli 00:20:28.9Tomahawk 6:36 min/m2 29
6 678 Sam  VonSchrader 00:20:38.9Tomahawk 6:39 min/m3 310
7 670 Shawn Dirkx 00:20:47.6Tomahawk 6:42 min/m4 410
8 148 Joshua Julian 00:20:55.3Medford Area 6:44 min/m3 <5
9 145 Conner Carbaugh 00:21:03.5Medford Area 6:47 min/m4 <59
10 674 Jared Leverance 00:21:04.8Tomahawk 6:48 min/m5 510
11 40 Leo Pittsley 00:21:15.3Columbus Catholic 6:51 min/m1 612
12 246 Colton Lewens 00:21:17.8Mosinee 6:52 min/m1 712
13 245 Ethan Krzanowski 00:21:18.4Mosinee 6:52 min/m2 811
14 675 Jacob  Miller 00:21:22.3Tomahawk 6:53 min/m6 911
15 42 Cullen Voss 00:21:23.5Columbus Catholic 6:54 min/m2 1012
16 243 Trevor Holtz 00:21:29.4Mosinee 6:55 min/m3 1112
17 35 Will Boyer 00:21:47.4Columbus Catholic 7:01 min/m3 1210
18 669 Grant Alvey 00:22:02.3Tomahawk 7:06 min/m7 1311
19 37 Jacob Dick 00:22:24.1Columbus Catholic 7:13 min/m4 1410
20 92 Josh Steczynski 00:22:56.6Auburndale 7:24 min/m1 <512
21 677 Carl Theiler 00:22:57.5Tomahawk 7:24 min/m8 >712
22 36 Dawson Dick 00:23:26.8Columbus Catholic 7:33 min/m5 1512
23 241 Cole Coppock 00:23:29.1Mosinee 7:34 min/m4 169
24 679 Reed  Zedler 00:23:49.5Tomahawk 7:41 min/m9 >79
25 115 Walter Panick 00:23:53.3Crandon 7:42 min/m1 <511
26 242 Isaiah Cox 00:23:56.6Mosinee 7:43 min/m5 1710
27 671 Jarett Flynn 00:23:57.2Tomahawk 7:43 min/m10 >710
28 247 Tyler Mullins 00:23:57.8Mosinee 7:43 min/m6 189
29 114 Deegan Jaeger 00:24:27.1Crandon 7:53 min/m2 <59
30 240 Carter Barrett 00:24:33.5Mosinee 7:55 min/m7 199
31 90 Cody Sadjk 00:25:02.3Auburndale 8:04 min/m2 <512
32 244 Josh Inman 00:25:03.0Mosinee 8:04 min/m8 >711
33 158 Justin Schilling 00:25:10.7Edgar 8:07 min/m2 <510
34 89 Ryan Patyk 00:25:18.3Auburndale 8:09 min/m3 <511
35 41 Thomas Turchi 00:25:46.8Columbus Catholic 8:18 min/m6 2012
36 676 Kole Svacina 00:27:04.2Tomahawk 8:43 min/m11 >711
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Edgar Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 27, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomahawk

Team Points
1 4 673 Keaton Jed 20:18.6 1
2 5 672 Anthony  Ierulli 20:28.9 2
3 6 678 Sam  VonSchrader 20:38.9 3
4 7 670 Shawn Dirkx 20:47.6 4
5 10 674 Jared Leverance 21:04.8 5
6 14 675 Jacob  Miller 21:22.3 9
7 18 669 Grant Alvey 22:02.3 13
8 21 677 Carl Theiler 22:57.5 >7
9 24 679 Reed  Zedler 23:49.5 >7

10 27 671 Jarett Flynn 23:57.2 >7
11 36 676 Kole Svacina 27:04.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
1 11 40 Leo Pittsley 21:15.3 6
2 15 42 Cullen Voss 21:23.5 10
3 17 35 Will Boyer 21:47.4 12
4 19 37 Jacob Dick 22:24.1 14
5 22 36 Dawson Dick 23:26.8 15
6 35 41 Thomas Turchi 25:46.8 20

Team name:
Team result: 59 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
1 12 246 Colton Lewens 21:17.8 7
2 13 245 Ethan Krzanowski 21:18.4 8
3 16 243 Trevor Holtz 21:29.4 11
4 23 241 Cole Coppock 23:29.1 16
5 26 242 Isaiah Cox 23:56.6 17
6 28 247 Tyler Mullins 23:57.8 18
7 30 240 Carter Barrett 24:33.5 19
8 32 244 Josh Inman 25:03.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 20 92 Josh Steczynski 22:56.6 <5
2 31 90 Cody Sadjk 25:02.3 <5
3 34 89 Ryan Patyk 25:18.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
1 25 115 Walter Panick 23:53.3 <5
2 29 114 Deegan Jaeger 24:27.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 1 156 Jon Hall 18:21.5 <5
2 33 158 Justin Schilling 25:10.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points
1 2 146 Michael Cypher 19:32.4 <5
2 3 147 Nic Doriot 19:38.7 <5
3 8 148 Joshua Julian 20:55.3 <5
4 9 145 Conner Carbaugh 21:03.5 <5
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Edgar Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Tomahawk 27 10
2 Mosinee 29 9
3 Auburndale 96 5
4 Edgar 98 10

Crandon 2
Medford Area 2
Neilsville 1
Westfield/Montello 3
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Edgar Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 151 Cassandra Mravik 00:23:58.7Medford Area 7:44 min/m1 <512
2 683 Kate Krueger 00:24:02.5Tomahawk 7:45 min/m1 112
3 255 Emily Vanderkoy 00:24:18.1Mosinee 7:50 min/m1 210
4 249 Hannah Fliss 00:24:27.1Mosinee 7:53 min/m2 39
5 684 Natalia Robinson 00:24:32.3Tomahawk 7:54 min/m2 410
6 256 Anna Winkleman 00:25:01.3Mosinee 8:04 min/m3 512
7 688 Jackie  Wick 00:25:20.8Tomahawk 8:10 min/m3 610
8 686 Tehya Street 00:25:27.1Tomahawk 8:12 min/m4 79
9 253 Kinsey Miller 00:25:28.2Mosinee 8:12 min/m4 810
10 682 Brittany Jashinsky 00:25:31.9Tomahawk 8:14 min/m5 910
11 685 Arianna Schreiner 00:25:47.6Tomahawk 8:19 min/m6 1010
12 251 Haley Lemke 00:25:54.6Mosinee 8:21 min/m5 119
13 248 MACIE Barabas 00:25:57.8Mosinee 8:22 min/m6 129
14 772 Taylor Ellis 00:26:29.6Westfield/Montello 8:32 min/m1 <510
15 773 Anna Shillinglaw 00:26:34.8Westfield/Montello 8:34 min/m2 <510
16 96 Hannah Schulte 00:26:41.9Auburndale 8:36 min/m1 139
17 252 Erica Luebbe 00:26:50.5Mosinee 8:39 min/m7 1411
18 94 Vicky Ertl 00:26:53.6Auburndale 8:40 min/m2 1512
19 150 Ryley Koski 00:27:16.1Medford Area 8:47 min/m2 <510
20 168 Mindy Urmanski 00:27:21.2Edgar 8:49 min/m1 1610
21 250 Maddie Jamroz 00:27:23.8Mosinee 8:50 min/m8 >710
22 95 Sam Jensen 00:27:31.3Auburndale 8:52 min/m3 1712
23 771 Carolyn Czerwinski 00:27:35.6Westfield/Montello 8:54 min/m3 <59
24 681 Corinn Genelin 00:27:36.9Tomahawk 8:54 min/m7 1810
25 687 Taylor VanStrydonk 00:27:39.1Tomahawk 8:55 min/m8 >711
26 164 Hannah Morse 00:27:42.8Edgar 8:56 min/m2 1912
27 162 Laura Hillman 00:27:44.2Edgar 8:56 min/m3 2012
28 159 Synne Andersen 00:27:50.3Edgar 8:58 min/m4 2112
29 680 Rylie  Flohr 00:28:22.7Tomahawk 9:09 min/m9 >711
30 689 Jenny Zheng 00:29:11.1Tomahawk 9:24 min/m10 >710
31 166 Angela Riehle 00:29:27.8Edgar 9:30 min/m5 2211
32 167 Sydney Streveler 00:29:29.9Edgar 9:30 min/m6 2310
33 254 Shaylynn Rowe 00:29:36.8Mosinee 9:33 min/m9 >710
34 165 Lydia Myszka 00:30:11.6Edgar 9:44 min/m7 2410
35 107 Maria Huber 00:30:21.8Crandon 9:47 min/m1 <512
36 161 Catherine Bergs 00:30:29.1Edgar 9:50 min/m8 >79
37 97 Alexandra Wolf 00:30:36.1Auburndale 9:52 min/m4 2510
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Edgar Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 160 Savannah Bauman 00:31:04.5Edgar 10:01 min/m9 >710
39 300 Dana Bautch 00:32:41.2Neilsville 10:32 min/m1 <511
40 163 Rebecca Hillman 00:33:25.4Edgar 10:46 min/m10 >710
41 93 Kayla Dartt 00:37:04.8Auburndale 11:57 min/m5 2612
42 116 Matilda Statezny 00:37:16.7Crandon 12:01 min/m2 <59
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Edgar Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 27, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 27 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomahawk

Team Points
1 2 683 Kate Krueger 24:02.5 1
2 5 684 Natalia Robinson 24:32.3 4
3 7 688 Jackie  Wick 25:20.8 6
4 8 686 Tehya Street 25:27.1 7
5 10 682 Brittany Jashinsky 25:31.9 9
6 11 685 Arianna Schreiner 25:47.6 10
7 24 681 Corinn Genelin 27:36.9 18
8 25 687 Taylor VanStrydonk 27:39.1 >7
9 29 680 Rylie  Flohr 28:22.7 >7

10 30 689 Jenny Zheng 29:11.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 29 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
1 3 255 Emily Vanderkoy 24:18.1 2
2 4 249 Hannah Fliss 24:27.1 3
3 6 256 Anna Winkleman 25:01.3 5
4 9 253 Kinsey Miller 25:28.2 8
5 12 251 Haley Lemke 25:54.6 11
6 13 248 MACIE Barabas 25:57.8 12
7 17 252 Erica Luebbe 26:50.5 14
8 21 250 Maddie Jamroz 27:23.8 >7
9 33 254 Shaylynn Rowe 29:36.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 16 96 Hannah Schulte 26:41.9 13
2 18 94 Vicky Ertl 26:53.6 15
3 22 95 Sam Jensen 27:31.3 17
4 37 97 Alexandra Wolf 30:36.1 25
5 41 93 Kayla Dartt 37:04.8 26

Team name:
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 20 168 Mindy Urmanski 27:21.2 16
2 26 164 Hannah Morse 27:42.8 19
3 27 162 Laura Hillman 27:44.2 20
4 28 159 Synne Andersen 27:50.3 21
5 31 166 Angela Riehle 29:27.8 22
6 32 167 Sydney Streveler 29:29.9 23
7 34 165 Lydia Myszka 30:11.6 24
8 36 161 Catherine Bergs 30:29.1 >7
9 38 160 Savannah Bauman 31:04.5 >7

10 40 163 Rebecca Hillman 33:25.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
1 35 107 Maria Huber 30:21.8 <5
2 42 116 Matilda Statezny 37:16.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points
1 1 151 Cassandra Mravik 23:58.7 <5
2 19 150 Ryley Koski 27:16.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neilsville

Team Points
1 39 300 Dana Bautch 32:41.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield/Montello

Team Points
1 14 772 Taylor Ellis 26:29.6 <5
2 15 773 Anna Shillinglaw 26:34.8 <5
3 23 771 Carolyn Czerwinski 27:35.6 <5
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